Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2019-027273

2019-027276

2019-027282

2019-027304

2019-027306

2019-027313

2019-027322

2019-027324

2019-027334

2019-027336

2019-027344

2019-027347

8/3/2019 0:17

8/3/2019 0:44

8/3/2019 1:58

8/3/2019 5:52

8/3/2019 6:46

8/3/2019 10:04

8/3/2019 11:16

8/3/2019 12:05

8/3/2019 13:58

8/3/2019 14:38

8/3/2019 15:57

8/3/2019 16:24

GLACIER
Highway

FRANKLIN Street

FRONT ST //
MAIN ST

SEWARD Street

DOUGLAS
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CALHOUN
Avenue

CALHOUN
Avenue

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

LEMON CREEK
Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-027348

2019-027354

2019-027356

2019-027361

2019-027359

2019-027387

2019-027390

2019-027399

8/3/2019 16:36

8/3/2019 17:20

8/3/2019 17:45

8/3/2019 18:25

8/3/2019 18:17

8/3/2019 21:45

8/3/2019 22:25

8/3/2019 23:03

VILLAGE Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SHELL SIMMONS
. CCFR Station 3
Drive

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 3

LIVINGSTON

CCFR Station 3
Way

ANKA ST //

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

GLACIER

. CCFR Station 3
Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Cooking fire, confined
to container



