

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-027273	8/3/2019 0:17	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027276	8/3/2019 0:44	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027282	8/3/2019 1:58	FRONT ST // MAIN ST	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027304	8/3/2019 5:52	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	False alarm or false call, other
2019-027306	8/3/2019 6:46	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027313	8/3/2019 10:04	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027322	8/3/2019 11:16	CALHOUN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027324	8/3/2019 12:05	CALHOUN Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Assist police or other governmental agency Scheduled Transports
2019-027334	8/3/2019 13:58	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027336	8/3/2019 14:38	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027344	8/3/2019 15:57	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027347	8/3/2019 16:24	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-027348	8/3/2019 16:36	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2019-027354	8/3/2019 17:20	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury
2019-027356	8/3/2019 17:45	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc) EMS call, excluding
2019-027361	8/3/2019 18:25	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	vehicle accident with injury Scheduled Transports
2019-027359	8/3/2019 18:17	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-027387	8/3/2019 21:45	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027390	8/3/2019 22:25	ANKA ST // GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-027399	8/3/2019 23:03	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Cooking fire, confined to container